TOOLS & MACHINERY PARTS SUPPLIES SDN BHD as1634v)

No.10 Jalan TSB 1, Sungai Buloh Industrial Park, 47000 Sungai Buloh Selangor
Tel : 03-6157 9889 Fax : 03-6157 8899 Email ; sales@tomac.com.my

Galaxy Aerospace (M) sdn Bhd QUOTATION
suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre,
malaysia International Aerospace centre Date + 24 Fep 2021
sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport,
47200 Subang, Selangor our Ref : 219246
vour Ref:

Attn: En. Faiz
pear sir,

RE: QUOTATION FOR

with reference to your recent enguiry, we have the pleasure in quoting you our best price and delivery for your
kind attention:-

ITEM STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION BRAND/MAKE QTY UNIT  PRICE{RM) AMOUNT (RM}
1 455041-10RD 10 DRAWER WORK STATION PROTO/USA 2.00 UNIT 20,364.00 40,728.00
2 1208sPL WR COMB 1/4"FPp 12-SPLINE PROTO/USA 5.00 EA 92.50 462.50
3 1210sPL WR COMB 5/16"Fp 12-SPLINE PROTO/USA, 5.00 EA 94.90 474,50
4 1211SPL WR coMs 11/32"Fp 12-SPLINE PROTO/USA 5.00 EA 94.80 474.00
5 1212AasPL 3/8" SAE COMBINATION WRENCH PROTO 5.00 EA 95,10 475.50
6 1214SPL WR COMB 7/16"FP 12-SPLINE PROTC/USA 5.00 EA 92.60 463.00
7 1216sPL WR comMB 1/2"FP 12-SPLINE PROTO/USA 5.00 EA 91.90 459.50
8§ 1218sPL WR COMB 9/16"FP 12-SPLINE PROTO/USA 5.00 EA 104.20 $21.00
9 1220SPL WR COMB 5/8"FP 12-SPLINE PROTO/USA 5.00 EA 115.50 577.50

10 1222sPL WR COMB 11/16"FP 12-SPLINE PROTO/USA 5.00 EA 125.80 629.00
11 1224SPL WR COMB 3/4"FP 12-SPLINE PROTO/USA 5.00 EA 144.00 720.00
17 1226sPL WR COMB 13/16"FP 12-SPLINE PROTO/USA 5.00 EA 149.00 745.00
13 1228SPL WR COMB 7/8"FP 12-SPLINE PROTO/USA 5.00 EA 174.40 872.00
14 1230sPL WwR coMB 15/16"FP 12-SPLINE PROTO/USA 5.00 EA 194.60 973.00
15 1232sPL WR COMB 1"FP 12-SPLINE PROTO/USA 5.00 EA 235.50 1,177.50
16 1190a RATCHETING BOX WRENCH SET PROTO/USA 2.00 SET 517.70 1,035.40
SPC X 12PT
17 3300A SET WR ANGLE SHORT 9 PC PROTO/USA 2.00 SET 405.30 810.60
18 3025 OPEN END WRENCH 7/16" X 1/2" PROTO/USA 2,00 EA 89.60 179.20
19 3030 OPEN END WRENCH 9/16" X 5/8" PROTO/USA 2.00 EA 94.10 188.20
20 3035 OPEN END WRENCH 11/16" X 3/4" PROTO/USA 2.00 EA 109.00 218.00
21 3040 OPEN END WRENCH 13/16" X 7/8" PROTO/USA 2.00 EA 118.00 236.00
22 3045 OPEN END WRENCH 15/16" X 1" PROTO/USA 2.00 EA 156.60 313.20
23 3051 OPEN END WRENCH PROTO/USA 2.00 EA 491.30 982.60
1-1/16" X 1-1/4"
24 4752F RACHET 1/4 DR PROTO/USA 5.00 EA 148,90 744.50
25 4785 HANDLE SLIDING T 1/4 DR PROTO/USA 2.00 EA 92.30 184.60
26 4770A SKT 1/4 DR UNIVERSAL JOINT PROTO/USA 2.00 EA 143.70 287.40
27 5256 3/3"DR ADAPTOR 1/4"F X 3/8"M PROTO/USA 2.00 EA 33.7¢ 67.40
28 6925 1/4"DR HEX BIT HOLDER 1/4" PROTO/USA 5.00 EA 21.80 109.00
29 4764w 1/4"DR EXTENSION PROTO/USA 2.00 EA 80.10 160.20
WORBLE 4"
30 4760 1/4"DR EXTENSION 3" PROTO/USA 5.00 EA 40,30 201.50
1
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1/4"DR EXTENSION 6"

1/4"DR EXTENSION 10"

3/8"DR ROUND HEAD RATCHET

7-1/2"

3/8"DR HINGE HANDLE B-1/2"

3/8"DR SLIDING T-HANDLE 8"

3/8"DR WOBBLE EXTENSION 3"

3/8"DR EXTENSION 3"

3/8"DR EXTENSION 6"

3/8"DR EXTENSION 12"

3/3"DR UNIVERSAL JOINT 1-7/8"
3/8"DR ADAPTOR 3/8"F X 1/4"M
3/8"DR ADAPTOR 3/8"F X 1/2"M

3/8"DR HEX BIT HOLDER 1/4"

3/8"DR SPEED HMANDLE 17"
1/2"DR HINGE HANDLE 24"

1/2"DR STD ROUND HEAD RATCHER

3/8"DR ADAPTOR 1/2"F X 3/8"M
ADAPTER 1/2F X 3/4M

1/2"DR EXTENSION 2-1/2"

1/2"DR EXTENSION 5"
SET SKT 1/4 DR 10 PC 12 PT
SET SKT 1/4 DR 10 pPC 12 PT

SET SKT 1/4 DR 5 PC 12 PT UNIV

skt 3/8 DR 3/8 12 PT

sKT 3/8 DR 7/16

3/8"DR STANDARD
1/2" x 12PT

3/8"DR STANDARD
9/16" X 12PT

3/8"DR STANDARD
5/8" x 12PT

3/8"DR STANDARD
11/16" x 12PT

3/B"DR STANDARD
3/4" x 12pPT

3/8"DR STANDARD
13/16" X 12PT

3/8"DR STANDARD
7/8" X 12PT

3/8"DR STANDARD
15/16" x 12pT

3/8"DR STANDARD
1" X 12pT

12 PT

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

SOCKET

SOCKET

SOCKET

SOCKET

SOCKET

SOCKET

SOCKET

SOCKET

SOCKET

3/8"DR DEEP LENGTH SOCKET

3/8" X 12pT

3/8"DR DEEP LENGTH SOCKET

7/16" X 12PT

sKT 3/8 DR 1/2 12 PT DEEP

3/8"DR DEEP LENGTH SOCKET
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5020
5022
5024
5026
5028
5030
5032
49004cCF
4942¢CF
4944cCF
4948CF
5424

5432

5434

5436

5440

5556

5564

4995

9320
KENS739050K
61906
12065CP

1324PGD

SF150HM
86038

48007

411/2

000AA
KENO309760K

KENO315980K

KEN5184820K
KENS5530140K
KEN5182900K
KEN5361880K

KEN5185330K

KEN5183010K

9/16" X 12PT

SKT 3/8 DR 5/8 12 PT DEEP
SKT 3/8 DR 11/16 12 PT DEEP
SKT 3/8 DR 3/4 PT DEEP

SKT 3/8 DR 13/16 12 PT DEEP
SKT 3/8 DR 7/8 12 PT DEEP
SKT 3/8 DR 15/16 12 PT DEEP
SKT 3/8 pR 1 12 PT DEEP

9pc 3/8" CROWFOOT 3/8-7/8
3/8" CROWFOOT WRENCH 1-5/16
CROWFOOT 3/8 DR 1-3/8 OE
CROWFOOT 3/8 DR 1-1/2 OE

1/2"DR STANDARD LENGTH SOCKET
3/4" X 12PT

1/2"DR STANDARD LENGTH SOCKET
1" x 12PT

1/2"DR STANDARD | ENGTH SOCKET
1-1/16" x 12PT

1/2"DR STANDARD LENGTH SOCKET
1-1/8" x 12PT

1/2"DR STANDARD LENGTH SOCKET
1-1/4" X 12pT

3/4"DR STANDARD LENGTH SOCKET
1-3/4" X 12PT

3/4"DR STANDARD LENGTH SOCKET
2" x 12pT

13PC BALL HEX KEY SET
MAGNETIC S/DRIVER RACHETING 6" -
1/4" HEX BIT RATCHET
SET BIT INSERT 3B PCS

6 PIECE COMBINATION
PROTO SCREWDRIVER SET

I.F.H BALL PEIN HAMMER
24 oz x 14-3/16"

SOFT FACE HAMMER 1-1/2"
CHISEL COLD 3/8" SUPER DUTY
7PC SUPER DUTY PIN PUNCH SET
PUNCH CENTER

SET FEELER GAUGE 25 BLADES

8'" ENGINEER’S FILE SET WITH FIT
HANDLES-4PCE

14cm (5.1/2™) CUT 2 ASSQORTED
NEEDLE FILE SET-

24" FLEXIBLE PICK-UP TOOL
MAGNETIC ADJ. PEN-TYPE
TELESCOPIC PICK-UP TOO

MINI PICK & HOOK SET (4-PCE)

8M/25' NYLON COATED DOUBLE
SIDED STEEL TAPE

AD] TELESCOPIC 1.1/4™ DIA
INSPEC. MIRROR

150mm/6" FLEXIBLE RUSTLESS
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KEN5183210K

196
2536
2416

2236
210AHG
285856
360C

291NC

286NC
6060A
6062C
6066C
6072¢C
OXD-B844-2220K

GA3640
0122

3794
378A.50
6887-2
1224.125€
G6z-373
9951
1830.1

1205-200s
A/Q

1108-200
0131

62MAX
3203-1004A
342-9808

0135

0136

RULE ROUND END

300mm/12" FLEXIBLE RUSTLESS
RULE ROUND END

PIPE WIRE TWISTER 6" REVERSE
CONNECTOR SOFT JAW PLIER

PLIER NEEDLE NOSE LONG REACH
CURVED

PLTER NEEDLE NOSE W/GRIP
PLIER DIAGONAL ANGLED W/GRIP
PLIER DIAGONAL MIDGET W/GRIP

SET ETAINING RING CON PLIER
4 PCS

LOCKING PLIER STRAIGHT JAW 7"
{OLD MODEL 291R)

LOCKING PLIER LONG NOSE 6"
TORQUE WRENCH 1/4DR 10-50 IN
TORQUE WR 1/4 DR 40-200 IN LB
TORQUE WR 3/8 DR 100-1000 IN LB
TORQUE WR 1/2 DR 600-3000 IN LB

ELECTRONIC WEIGHING SCALE
15KG-2G DIVISICON

DIAL SET
SCALE (CALIBRATED)
%gbIBRATION CHARGES FOR ITEM

AIR-OPERATED GREASE GUN 500CM3
(GUN C/W FITTING}

LEVER-OPERATED GREASE
GUN, CAPACTITY SQ0CM3

V-BLOCK
(PLS RECOMMEND FOR SIZE 2" ROD

WORKBENCH VICE 125MM
FIXED BASE

COB RECHARGEABLE INSPECTION
LIGHT, 14.8v 5200MAH LI-ION
RECHARGEABLE BATTERY (BUILT-IN)
CASE, HIP ROOF W/TRAY
EXTRA-SOFT SILK BRUSH 190MM
VERNIER CALIPER 0-200Mm/0-8"

ALTERNATIVE OFFER :

DIGITAL CALIPER 0-200MM/0-8"

PRESSURE GAUGE (0-20 BAR)
BOTTOM CONNECTION

THERMOMETER
QUTSIDE MICROMETER SET 0~100MM

MAGNIFIER 10 X MAGNIFICATION
DMM DIAMETER

THERMOMETER

TBA SPEC
MICROMETER

TBA SPEC
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137 0137 MAGNIFYING GLASS (10 POWER)
TBA SPEC

138 6060A CALIBRATION CHARGES FOR PROTO PROTO/USA
TORQUE WRENCH (10-50IN-LBS)

139 6064C CALIBRATION CHARGES FOR PROTO PROTO/USA
TORQUE WRENCH (40-200IN LBS)

140 6066C CALIBRATION CHARGES FOR PROTO PROTO/USA
TORQUE WRENCH (100-100IN-LBS)

141 6072C CALIBRATION CHARGES FOR PROTO PROTC/USA
TORQUE WRENCH (600-3000IN-LBS)

142 1205-200s CALIBRATION CHARGES FOR VERNIER  INSIZE/AUSTRIA

CALIPER (-200MM/0-8"

#% The total amount of this quotation does not include Alternative offer

price Quoted : Special Nett as quoted in Ringgit Malaysia

pelivery : Ex-stock subject to prior sales
validity : 14 pays

Terms : 30 pays

Remarks

we trust our offer will meet your approval and Tooking forward to your
esteem order in due course. Assuring you of best attention and service at

all times.

urs faithfully,
LS & MACHINERY PARTS SUPPLIES SDN BHD

RRIE CHOO
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